
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

91 

4 

90 

2 

94 

49 

10 

95 

3 

55 

53 

23 

34 

96 

74 

Name 

Konrad CZACZYK 

Roman DE ANGELIS 

Parker THOMPSON 

Michel BONNET 

Didier SCHRAENEN 

Guillaume ARCHAMBAULT 

Marc Antoine CARDIN 

Jacob ASTREN 

Ben HURST 

Serge BOURDEAU 

Serge S.LACROIX 

Charles COURTOIS 

Martin BROUSSEAU 

Matthew TASKINEN 

Dany D.LACROIX 

Class 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PROAM 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PROAM 

F1600 PROAM 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PROAM 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PROAM 

F1600 PROAM 

F1600 PRO 

F1600 PROAM 

Laps 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

22 

21 

17 

7 

Diff 

2.094 

2.673 

5.996 

6.946 

7.691 

19.610 

19.853 

20.098 

40.810 

40.947 

48.984 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 

30:06.387 

30:08.481 

30:09.060 

30:12.383 

30:13.333 

30:14.078 

30:25.997 

30:26.240 

30:26.485 

30:47.197 

30:47.334 

30:55.371 

30:13.332 

24:15.143 

9:38.167 

Best Tm 

1:11.941 

1:12.097 

1:11.907 

1:11.689 

1:12.306 

1:12.478 

1:13.338 

1:13.216 

1:13.630 

1:15.859 

1:15.544 

1:16.251 

59.946 

1:14.036 

1:18.600 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Penalite de 3 sec. au No 2 pour avoir sauté le depart. 

Printed: 8/11/2017 7:42:21 PM 

Luc Veillette - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jacques Veilleux - Race Director 
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Licensed to:  DL2 Timing  inc 

Margin of Victory 

2.094 

Avg. Speed 

106.542 

Best Lap Tm 

59.946 

Best Speed 

145.931 

Best Lap by 

34 - Martin BROUSSEAU 

 

 

UNOFFICIAL RESULTS

Grand-Prix de Trois-Rivieres 

Formula Tour 1600 

Course / Race #2  F1600 

Race started at 19:00:24 

Circuit de Trois-Rivieres 2.430 km 

8/11/2017 07:00 PM 


